
HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 1:00 pm, Friday, December 18, 2009

Friday, November 27 or Friday, December 4 or Friday, December 11 or Friday, December 18
 Saturday, November 28  Saturday, December 5  Saturday, December 12

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

Upper Dauphin (10-1)

HERSHEYPARK Stadium
Hershey 3-1 Millersburg 15-12

1:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27 (521)
Millersburg (9-3) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey

Bishop McCort (11-0) 12:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 5 (531)

Mansion Park Stadium
Altoona 6-1 Bishop McCort 34-20

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 28
Bellwood-Antis (11-0)

11-1 Tri-Valley (8-4) (541)-741

(513)
Williams Valley HS, Tower City 11-1 Tri-Valley 27-14

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 28 (522)
1-1 Saint Pius X (8-4) Rotary Field

Schuylkill Haven Area HS

4-1 Southern Columbia (8-4) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4

(514)
Kemp Mem. Stad., Shamokin Area HS 4-1 Southern Columbia 60-7

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
2-1 Northwest Area (9-3) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey

Farrell (12-0) 1:00 p.m. Champion

N. Kerr Thompson Stadium
Slippery Rock University 10-1 Farrell 34-7

1:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27 (523)

2009 PIAA
A Football Championship

p , , ( )
Sharpsville (10-2) N. Kerr Thompson Stadium

Slippery Rock University

Clarion Area (9-3) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4 (532)

Frank Varischetti Field
Brockway Area HS 9-1 Clarion 7-0

1:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 28
Coudersport (9-2)

Rochester (12-0)

HEINZ Field
Pittsburgh 7-1 Clairton 14-13

10:30 am, Fri., Nov. 27 (524)
Clairton (11-1) Cougar Mountain Stadium

Yough HS, Herminie

Conemaugh Township (10-1) 7:00 pm, Fri. Dec. 4

Berlin Brothersvalley HS
Berlin 5-1 Conemaugh Township 21-20

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 20
Windber (8-2)


